U8000 Series
Single Output DC Power Supplies
D A T A  S H E E T
Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - 99 Washington Street Melrose, MA 02176 - TestEquipmentDepot.com
Page 2
Key Features
• Excellent load and line

Warm-up time
• 60 minutes
Ordering Information
• U8001A DC Power Supply, 30
V, 3 A
• U8002A DC Power Supply, 30
V, 5 A
Included Documentation:
• U8001A-0B0 No documentation
• package
Additional Documentation:
• U8001A-AB0 Traditional Chinese
User’s and Service Guide
• U8001A-AB2 China – Simplified
• Chinese printed User’s and
Service Guide
• U8001A-ABA English User’s and
Service Guide
• U8001A-ACF Japanese User’s
and Service Guide
Calibration Document:
• U8001A-UK6 Commercial
calibration with test result data
Power Options
• Opt 0E9 90 to 110 Vac, 47 to
63 Hz